40 tel: 510-456-7800 www.diamondsystems.com techinfo@diamondsystems.com
50 WATTS, DUAL OR QUAD OUTPUTS, RUGGED DESIGN
Jupiter-MM provides competitively-priced, stable
DC power for mobile PC/104 systems. The small
magnetics and SMT components combined with
slim heat sink design create a fully PC/104-compli-
ant module that can be stacked above or below
other boards. The dual-output JMM-512 has +5V

-12V 0.8A
OUTPUT POWER
ORDERING GUIDE
JMM-512 50 Watts, +5V, +12V outputs
JMM-512-V512 50 Watts, ±5V, ±12V outputs
For cables and accessories, see pages 46-47.
POWER SUPPLIES
Ground A32, B1, B31, B32,
C0, D0, D18, D19
+5V B3, B29, D16
+12V B9
-12V B7
-5V B5
PC/104 BUS POWER PINS
POWER SUPPLIES
JUPITER-MM